Trend - R
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
Recessed Anti-Vandal luminaire c/w anti-tamper fixings .
 Railways
 Subways
 Underground passages
 Prison
 Psychiatric Unit
 Mental Health
 Fabricated sheet metal housing, fully welded construction
 Opal UV stabilised polycarbonate diffuser 850° glow wire
 Epoxy power coated RAL9016 as standard
 Stainless Steel anti-tamper fixings
 Branded LED boards & Driver
 IP65
 IK10+ Mechanical impact resistance
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3) – Self Testing (STE)
 DALI (DA)
 DALI Monitored emergency (D3)
 Microwave Sensor (MW1)
 Casambi Wireless Control (BTC)
 Custom body finishes available on request (RAL)
Features
Options
Trend - R
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
TRR-13-4K-WH  Trend 13w, 4K, 1,548lm, 410mm L x 180mm W x 65mm H
TRR-19-4K-WH  Trend 19w, 4K, 2,334lm, 690mm L x 180mm W x 65mm H
TRR-28-4K-WH  Trend 28w, 4K, 3,502lm, 970mm L x 180mm W x 65mm H
TRR-38-4K-WH  Trend 38w, 4K, 4,668lm, 1250mm L x 180mm W x 65mm H
TRR-41-4K-WH  Trend 41w, 4K, 5,295lm, 1530mm L x 180mm W x 65mm H
** Suffix WH to RAL for Custom body finish
** Suffix end of code (M3) for emergency facility or (MW1) for Microwave sensor
Example: TR1-38-4K-WH-M3-MW1
Trend - R c/w 3hr Emergency and Microwave sensor
Product Code
Dimensions